Tentative LD Schedule

Climb High School Debate Camp

Note that our schedules are adjusted to maximize our camp’s goals.

Our emphasis: Short but engaging lectures followed by students putting into practice the lecture’s sound
principles of speaking with individualized specific feedback to improve.

Day 1 Monday

10:00 - 10:10am
10:10 - 10:50am
10:50 - 11:40pm

11:40 - 12:30pm

12:30 - 1:20pm
1:20 - 2:00pm
2:00 - 2:50pm
2:50 - 3:30pm
3:30 - 3:50pm
3:50 - 4:20pm
4:20 - 5:25pm
5:25 - 5:30pm

Introductions/Icebreaker
Topic Lecture

Preparing Arguments
Using Template

Writing Affirmative Cases
Lunch

Respond to Affirmative Cases
Preparing Negative Cases
Responding to Neg Cases
Break

Flowing and Refuting
Example LD Debate

End of Day Wrap Up

In the evening, students should work on their
affirmative cases and responses to cases.

Day 2 Tuesday

10:00 - 10:20am
10:20 - 11:30am
11:30 - 12:30pm
12:30 - 1:20pm
- 2:00pm
- 2:40pm
- 3:30pm
- 3:50pm
- 4:30pm
:30 - 5:25pm
:25 - 5:30pm
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Short Speaking Drills

Case Prep and Review
Cross-Examination

Lunch

Value & Criteria

Refutation Practice

Prepare for Practice Debates
Break

Rebuttal Practice

Prepare for Practice Debates
End of Day Wrap Up

In the evening, students should work on their negative
cases and responses to cases.

Day 3 Wednesday

10:00 - 11:15am
11:15-12:30pm
12:30 - 1:20pm
2:10pm
- 3:30pm
- 3:50pm
5:10pm
- 5:25pm
- 5:30pm

Practice Debate 1a/Disads
Practice Debate 1b/Disads
Lunch

Resolutionality

Practice Debate 2a/Cplans
Break

Practice Debate 2b/Cplans
Prep Disads and Cplans
End of Day Wrap Up

In the evening, students should work on their
Disadvantages and Counterplans and Responses.

Day 4 Thursday
10:00 - 11:15am
11:15-12:30pm
12:30 - 1:20pm
2:10pm
- 3:30pm
- 3:50pm
5:10pm
- 5:25pm
- 5:30pm

Practice Debate 3a/Kritiks
Practice Debate 3b/Kritiks
Lunch

Social Contract, Util, Justice
Practice Debate 4a/Theory
Break

Practice Debate 4b/Theory
Prep Kritiks and Theory

End of Day Wrap Up

In the evening, students should work on their Kritiks and
Theory Arguments and Responses.

Day 5 Friday
10:00 - 11:15am
11:25 - 12:30pm

12:30 - 1:20pm
1:20 - 2:10pm
2:10 - 3:30pm
3:30 - 3:50pm
3:50 - 5:20pm
5:20 - 5:30pm

Practice Debate 5a/Prep
Practice Debate 5b/Prep
Lunch

Race, Class, Gender args
Practice Debate 6a
Break

Practice Debate 6b

End of Day Wrap Up



