Tentative LD Schedule Climb High School Debate Camp

Note that our schedules are adjusted to maximize our camp's goals.

Our emphasis: Short but engaging lectures followed by students putting into practice the lecture's sound principles of speaking with individualized specific feedback to improve.

Day 1 Monday

10:00 -	10:10am	Introductions/Icebreaker
10:10 -	10:50am	Topic Lecture
10:50 -	11:40pm	Preparing Arguments
		Using Template
11:40 -	12:30pm	Writing Affirmative Cases
12:30 -	1:20pm	Lunch
1:20 -	2:00pm	Respond to Affirmative Cases
2:00 -	2:50pm	Preparing Negative Cases
2:50 -	3:30pm	Responding to Neg Cases
3:30 -	3:50pm	Break
3:50 -	4:20pm	Flowing and Refuting
4:20 -	5:25pm	Example LD Debate
5:25 -	5:30pm	End of Day Wrap Up

In the evening, students should work on their affirmative cases and responses to cases.

Dav 2 Tuesdav

Day Z Iu	esuay	
10:00 - 1	0:20am	Short Speaking Drills
10:20 - 1	1:30am	Case Prep and Review
11:30 - 1	.2:30pm	Cross-Examination
12:30 -	1:20pm	Lunch
1:20 -	2:00pm	Value & Criteria
2:00 -	2:40pm	Refutation Practice
2:40 -	3:30pm	Prepare for Practice Debates
3:30 -	3:50pm	Break
3:50 -	4:30pm	Rebuttal Practice
4:30 -	5:25pm	Prepare for Practice Debates

In the evening, students should work on their negative cases and responses to cases.

5:25 - 5:30pm End of Day Wrap Up

Day 3 Wednesday

10:00 - 11:	15am	Practice Debate 1a/Disads
11:15 - 12:3	30pm	Practice Debate 1b/Disads
12:30 - 1:3	20pm	Lunch
1:20 - 2:		Resolutionality
2:10 - 3:	30pm	Practice Debate 2a/Cplans
3:30 - 3:	50pm	Break
3:50 - 5:		Practice Debate 2b/Cplans
5:10 - 5:	25pm	Prep Disads and Cplans
5:25 - 5:	30pm	End of Day Wrap Up

In the evening, students should work on their Disadvantages and Counterplans and Responses.

Day 4 Thursday

10:00 - 3	l1:15am	Practice Debate 3a/Kritiks
11:15 - 3	L2:30pm	Practice Debate 3b/Kritiks
12:30 -	1:20pm	Lunch
1:20 -	2:10pm	Social Contract, Util, Justice
2:10 -	3:30pm	Practice Debate 4a/Theory
3:30 -	3:50pm	Break
3:50 -	5:10pm	Practice Debate 4b/Theory
5:10 -	5:25pm	Prep Kritiks and Theory
5:25 -	5:30pm	End of Day Wrap Up

In the evening, students should work on their Kritiks and Theory Arguments and Responses.

Day 5 Friday

,	,	
10:00 - 3	11:15am	Practice Debate 5a/Prep
11:25 - 3	12:30pm	Practice Debate 5b/Prep
12:30 -	1:20pm	Lunch
1:20 -	2:10pm	Race, Class, Gender args
2:10 -	3:30pm	Practice Debate 6a
3:30 -	3:50pm	Break
3:50 -	5:20pm	Practice Debate 6b
5:20 -	5:30pm	End of Day Wrap Up